Survive-AllTM Series
Certified for Food Preparation
and Cold Storage Applications
NEMA-4X Certified
for Harsh Environments
Required Testing
• Physical design and construction evaluation: Ensures the machine is easily cleanable.
• Material review: Provides verification that the materials used to fabricate the equipment are nontoxic. Materials must be

12SV24M & 12SV36M
PATENT PENDING
How to Order (example)
Unit Rating Chart
Unit Equipment – WITH REMOTE capability
Sealed Maintenance-Free
Battery Types
Watts to 871⁄2% of rated battery voltage*
11⁄2 hrs. 2 hrs. 3 hrs. 4 hrs.
Lead-Calcium 18 12 – –
24 16 12 –
36 24 20 14
54 36 27 20
Nickel Cadmium 24 18 12 –
40 30 20 15
Nickel Metal Hydride 60 45 30 20
*National Electrical Code Specification
Outline and Dimensions
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
45⁄8”
71⁄8”
33⁄4”
How to Order (example)
NEMA-4X
Survive-AllTM
EF39 Series
NSF & NEMA-4X Certified Remote Fixture
Standard Features
� Available in single or double lamp configurations with the
option of highly efficient MR 16 lamps or the 4-Watt MR16
white LED lamp.
� Delivers amazing path of egress illumination – up to 70 feet,
center-to-center when using 2-20W MR16-IR lamps.
� Fully gasketed cast aluminum back plate with a clear UV and
impact resistant cover.
� Choice of three colors: off-white, black or gray.
� Comes standard with tamper-proof screws and bit.
� Easy installation on a four-inch octagonal box.
� NEMA-4X rated, NSF Certified for food processing plants.
PATENT PENDING
EF39 (MK)
Series
EF39= single NEMA 4X
EF39D= double NEMA 4X
Lamp Type/Wattage
(MI)= MR16, 6V-6W
(MJ)= MR16, 6V-10W
(MK)= MR16, 12V-12W
(MW)= MR16, 12V-20W-IR
(MS)= MR16, 24V-12W
(MD)= MR16, 24V-20W
(LG)= LED 12V-4W
Color
Blank= white
-BK= black
-GY= gray
Outline and Dimensions
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
DOUBLE FACE SINGLE FACE
Survive-AllTM
SVX Combo Series
6 and 12 Volt NSF & NEMA-4X Certified Combo Units
Standard Features
� Fully field-adjustable lamp head assembly offers the option of selecting either
an MR16 lamp or a high efficiency 4-Watt, white LED light source for optimum
illumination over the path of egress. Exit light source LED. Red LED’s of
ALINGAP technology.
� Rugged PVC body will not dent, peel or corrode. The sealed faceplate is constructed
with a heavy duty, vandal-resistant polycarbonate cover and fastened with stainless

**Not available with "AD" option.
***Not UL Approved.
How to Order (example)
Unit AC Specs DC Specs (90 minutes)
SVX12N 120/277Vac 0.12/0.06A 13W 6V 12W
SVX24N 120/277Vac 0.17/0.08A 19W 12V 24W
Power Consumption Chart
PATENT PENDING
Outline and Dimensions
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
Unit Rating Chart
Furnished standard with two 9 watt High Intensity Incandescent lamps.
Unit Equipment – WITH REMOTE capability
Sealed Maintenance-Free
Battery Types
Watts to 871⁄2% of rated battery voltage*
11⁄2 hrs. 2 hrs. 3 hrs. 4 hrs.
Nickel Cadmium 12 9 – –
24 18 12 –
*National Electrical Code Specification
NOTE: Test magnet# 199.0133-E
NEMA-4X
Survive-AllTM
SVX Series
NSF & NEMA-4X Certified Exit Sign
Standard Features
� Rugged PVC body will not dent, peel or corrode. The sealed faceplate is constructed with a heavy duty, vandal-
resistant polycarbonate cover and fastened with stainless steel tamper-resistant screws.
� Available with sealed, maintenance-free Nickel-Cadmium batteries.
� PulsePlus Charger circuitry offers 120/277 volt input 60 Hz., 0.3/0.15 Amps (other inputs available), fused
output circuit(s), dual diagnostic indicator lights, temperature compensated charger, sealed relay, low
voltage battery disconnect, brownout protection and lockout (automatic battery connect). Magnetically
operated test switch.
� Can be wall, end or ceiling mounted.
� NEMA 4X Rated. NSF Certified. UL Listed. Listed for wet and damp locations
(+10°C/+40°C).
� 5-year full warranty.
Optional Features
Description Add Suffix
AC/DC (6-48Vdc) ....................................................................................-DC
Cold Weather (-20°C)(-4°F) (Self-Powered) ............................................-CW
2 Circuit (120/120 or 277/277) ............................................................-2CKT*
Fire Alarm Activated Flasher (Self-Powered Only) ....................................-FA
Flasher/Buzzer (Self-Powered Only) ........................................................-FB
Canopy Pendant Mount .........................................................................-CM
Special Wording (Contact Factory)
* AC Units only.
Accessories (order as a separate item)
Tamper-Proof Bit ............................................................................ part # 690.0454-E
Convert single to double face, red .........................................................DFKR
Convert single face to double face, green ..............................................DFKG
High Performance Circuitry
� Self Contained – Batteries and circuitry located inside the exit housing.
� Continuous self-diagnostic monitoring and monthly self testing.
� Fully automatic charger is solid state.
� AC, AC/DC and Self-Powered Models have universal, 2-wire input 120V to 277Vac 50/60 Hz.
� Sealed, maintenance-free Nickel-Cadmium battery provides 90 minutes of emergency operation.
� Batteries recharge per UL924 requirements.
� Each unit comes standard with one tamper-proof driver bit. To order extra: part #690.0454
DOUBLE FACE SINGLE FACE
93⁄16”